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Icons Division

Sweetness
Breaking
JoeStradamus
Palea Kameni
Cleveland Mafia
DiBis Dolphins
Over The Line

The Practice Squad

Legends Division

Magnum

Suhs Anger Management

Worship The Star
Dagobah Swamp Force
PA Waggles

The Greatest

Pappa's Moonshine
Mean Machine

Total Points

Sweetness

Suhs Anger Management

Worship The Star
Magnum

DiBis Dolphins
JoeStradamus
Cleveland Mafia
PA Waggles
Dagobah Swamp Force
Pappa's Moonshine
Breaking

Palea Kameni

Over The Line

The Greatest

Mean Machine

The Practice Squad
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2554
2309
2097
2091
1974
1942
1932
1928
1921
1901
1857
1794
1772
1615
1579
1575
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PCT
1.000
0.778
0.556
0.444
0.444
0.444
0.333
0.111

PCT
0.778
0.667
0.556
0.556
0.444
0.333
0.333
0.222

DIV
6-0
5-1
3-3
3-3
2-4
2-4
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
4-2
33

3-3
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
3826
2668
2712
2464
2635
2590
2481
2080

PF
2900
3030
2811
2818
2710
2283
2441
2090
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PA

2406
2490
2725
2789
2735
2633
2724
2644

PA

2665
2588
2499
2633
2600
2745
2994
2669

PTS
2554
1857
1942
1794
1932
1974
1772
1575

PTS
2091
2309
2097
1921
1928
1615
1901
1579

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Big League 3 (est. 2011) Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 7
Sun Oct 20 4:02pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



